Altersklasse: alle
Disziplin: 10000 m

Platz Start-Nr. Name
Manner

1. 92 Breuer, Dennis

2. 99 Neuens, Jan
Frauen

1. 93 Wehr, Katharina
M75

1 88 Schoénlau, Dieter
M70

1 11 Geurts, Hans-Peter
M60

1 51 van Dongen, Werner

2. 19 Tohermes, Kurt

3. 136 Kuhnen, Johannes-Wilhelm
W55

1 52 Hermann, Anita

2 53 Seegers, Claudia
M55

1. 31 Pfeiffer, Dirk

2. 134 Aerdts, Rob
Aufstiegsmodu  (Endlauf)

Ergebnisliste Sprint/Lauf 02

Ergebnisliste - Lauf

Geb.-Jahr

1990
1997

1996

1940

1949

1959
1955
1959

1961
1962

1961
1964

Verein

ASV Duisburg
ASV Duisburg

TV Wanheimerort

TSV Viktoria Milheim

TSV Weeze

TSV Weeze
STV Hinxe
TSV Weeze

TSV Weeze
TSV Weeze

ASV Duisburg
TSV Weeze

Erzeugt 31.03.2019

Q

Leistung

Wind:

33:28,25
34:39,36

Wind:

37:02,24

Wind:

49:22,12

Wind:

56:54,49

Wind:

43:20,86
44:39,27
47:59,03

Wind:

45:33,28
45:36,00

Wind:

42:59,57
48:22,57

Seite 1 von 3



Altersklasse: alle
Disziplin: 10000 m

Platz Start-Nr.

W50

M50

57
87
89
50
40
34

o 0k whPRE

W45

M45

59
97
98
133

w N e

M40

M35

Name

Gaspercic, Martina

Gschwandtner, Rene
Schoénlau, Dirk
Kohler, Dieter
Foreman, Stefan
Endt, Stefan

Kruse, Thorsten

Fraas, Melanie

Mayer, Andreas
Loll, Thorsten
Laoll, Markus
Klutz, Hartmut

Kreth, Magnus
Aritonovic, Jovica
Kruck, Karsten

Wasem, Sascha
van Laak, Dennis

Aufstiegsmodu  (Endlauf)

Ergebnisliste Sprint/Lauf 02

Geb.-Jahr

1966

1969
1968
1968
1966
1967
1967

1975

1971
1971
1974
1971

1976
1978
1978

1983
1980

Verein

ASV Duisburg

Blau-Gelb Neumiihl
TSV Viktoria Milheim
TSV Viktoria Milheim
TSV Weeze

LC Adler Bottrop
ASV Duisburg

LC Adler Bottrop

TuS Xanten

AS Neukirchen-Viuyn
AS Neukirchen-Viuyn
ASV Duisburg

ASV Duisburg
ASV Duisburg
ASV Duisburg

ASV Duisburg
Adler-Langlauf Bottrop

Erzeugt 31.03.2019

Q Leistung

Wind: --
43:10,23

Wind: --

38:34,27
38:48,09
40:58,51
41:18,24
43:05,82
46:09,43

Wind: --
45:59,20

Wind: --

38:27,86
39:03,47
42:42,89
abg.

Wind: --

35:05,87
40:21,31
aufg.

Wind: --

38:15,36
44:18,93

Seite 2 von 3



Altersklasse: alle
Disziplin: 10000 m

Platz Start-Nr. Name Geb.-Jahr Verein Q Leistung
wuU20 wind: --
1. 122 Vortmeier, Anneke 2002  ASV Duisburg 37:24,86

Aufstiegsmodu  (Endlauf)

Ergebnisliste Sprint/Lauf 02 Erzeugt 31.03.2019 Seite 3von 3



