## Ergebnisliste - Lauf

Altersklasse: alle Disziplin: 10000 m

Platz	Start-N	r. Name	GebJal	nr Verein	Q	Leistung					
Männer Wind:											
1. 2.	92 99	Breuer, Dennis Neuens, Jan	1990 1997	ASV Duisburg ASV Duisburg		33:28,25 34:39,36					
Frauen											
1.	93	Wehr, Katharina	1996	TV Wanheimerort		Wind: 37:02,24					
M75 Wind:											
1.	88	Schönlau, Dieter	1940	TSV Viktoria Mülheim		49:22,12					
M70 Wind:											
1.	11	Geurts, Hans-Peter	1949	TSV Weeze		56:54,49					
M60 Wind:											
1.	51	van Dongen, Werner	1959	TSV Weeze		43:20,86					
2.	19	Tohermes, Kurt	1955	STV Hünxe		44:39,27					
3.	136	Kühnen, Johannes-Wilhelm	1959	TSV Weeze		47:59,03					
W55						Wind:					
1.	52	Hermann, Anita	1961	TSV Weeze		45:33,28					
2.	53	Seegers, Claudia	1962	TSV Weeze		45:36,00					
M55 Wind:											
1.	31	Pfeiffer, Dirk	1961	ASV Duisburg		42:59,57					
2.	134	Aerdts, Rob	1964	TSV Weeze		48:22,57					

Aufstiegsmodu (Endlauf)

Ergebnisliste Sprint/Lauf 02 Erzeugt 31.03.2019 Seite 1 von 3

Altersklasse: alle Disziplin: 10000 m

Platz	Start-N	Nr. Name	GebJal	hr Verein	Q	Leistung					
W50 Wind:											
						Wind:					
1.	21	Gaspercic, Martina	1966	ASV Duisburg		43:10,23					
M50											
1.	57	Gschwandtner, Rene	1969	Blau-Gelb Neumühl		38:34,27					
2.	87	Schönlau, Dirk	1968	TSV Viktoria Mülheim		38:48,09					
3.	89	Köhler, Dieter	1968	TSV Viktoria Mülheim		40:58,51					
4.	50	Foreman, Stefan	1966	TSV Weeze		41:18,24					
5.	40	Endt, Stefan	1967	LC Adler Bottrop		43:05,82					
6.	34	Kruse, Thorsten	1967	ASV Duisburg		46:09,43					
W45						Wind:					
1.	41	Fraas, Melanie	1975	LC Adler Bottrop		45:59,20					
				·							
M45					Wind:						
1.	59	Mayer, Andreas	1971	TuS Xanten		38:27,86					
2.	97	Löll, Thorsten	1971	AS Neukirchen-Vluyn		39:03,47					
3.	98	Löll, Markus	1974	AS Neukirchen-Vluyn		42:42,89					
	133	Klütz, Hartmut	1971	ASV Duisburg		abg.					
M40 Wind:											
IVI	40					Wind:					
1.	96	Kreth, Magnus	1976	ASV Duisburg		35:05,87					
2.	17	Aritonovic, Jovica	1978	ASV Duisburg		40:21,31					
	12	Kruck, Karsten	1978	ASV Duisburg		aufg.					
M35											
		Wasam Sasaha	1002	ASV Dujeburg		Wind:					
1. 2.	95 24	Wasem, Sascha van Laak, Dennis	1983 1980	ASV Duisburg		38:15,36 44:18,93					
۷.	24	van Laak, Dennis	1900	Adler-Langlauf Bottrop		<del>44</del> . 10, <del>3</del> 3					

Aufstiegsmodu (Endlauf)

Ergebnisliste Sprint/Lauf 02 Erzeugt 31.03.2019 Seite 2 von 3

Altersklasse: alle Disziplin: 10000 m

Platz Start-Nr. Name Geb.-Jahr Verein Q Leistung

wU20 Wind: --

1. 122 Vortmeier, Anneke 2002 ASV Duisburg 37:24,86

Aufstiegsmodu (Endlauf)

Ergebnisliste Sprint/Lauf 02 Erzeugt 31.03.2019 Seite 3 von 3